For us, it’s not just business. It’s personal.
Refrigerated Air Dryers 10-5000 SCFM
• Reduce Energy Costs
• Excellent ROI
• Lower Pressure Drops
• Environmentally Friendly
• Zero Loss Drain - Standard
ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY

40 - 44
4.1 -7
1.09
45 - 49
7.1 - 9.5
1.22
50 - 54
9.6 - 12
1.40
MODEL FLOW RATE
SCFM
POWER
SUPPLY REFRIG. PIPE SIZE WEIGHT (lbs.)
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
A B CD E F G H
AMD-10U 10 115/1/60 R134A 3/8” NPT 50 10 12 13.58 17.12 5.31 1.57 15.43 N/A 14.64
AMD-15U 15 115/1/60 R134A 3/8” NPT 52 12 12 13.58 17.12 5.31 1.57 15.43 N/A 14.64
AMD-20U 20 115/1/60 R134A 1/2” NPT 55 14.48 20.27 18.62 6.2 2.16 16.88 19.68 N/A
AMD-27U 27 115/1/60 R134A 1/2” NPT 60 14.48 20.27 18.62 6.2 2.16 16.88 19.68 N/A
AMD-35U 35 115/1/60 R134A 1/2” NPT 68 14.48 20.27 18.62 6.2 2.16 16.88 19.68 N/A
AMD-50U 50 115/1/60 R134A 1/2” NPT 70 14.48 20.27 18.62 6.2 2.16 16.88 19.68 N/A
AMD-75U 75 115/1/60 R134A 1” NPT 77 13.58 16.53 29.1 5.23 2.28 25.86 30.51 N/A
AMD-100U 100 115/1/60 R134A 1-1/4” NPT 80 13.58 17.51 29.1 5.23 2.75 25.86 30.51 N/A
AMD-100U-230 100 230/1/60 R134A 1-1/4” NPT 80 13.58 17.51 29.1 5.23 2.75 25.86 30.51 N/A
ACT-125U 125 230/1/60 R404A 1-1/4” NPT 121 19.00 18.00 32.50 5.13 2.63 29.38 34.00 N/A
ACT-150U 150 230/1/60 R404A 1-1/4” NPT 126 19.00 18.00 32.50 5.13 2.63 29.38 34.00 N/A
ACT-200U 200 230/1/60 R404A 1-1/2” NPT 159 21.88 22.88 34.88 5.38 3.38 31.50 36.88 N/A
ACT-250U 250 230/1/60 R404A 1-1/2” NPT 165 21.88 22.88 34.88 5.38 3.38 31.50 36.88 N/A
ACT-300U 300 230/1/60 R404A 2” NPT 249 21.88 24.63 38.38 9.63 4.00 34.13 40.50 N/A
ACT-350U 350 230/1/60 R404A 2” NPT 258 21.88 24.63 38.38 9.63 4.00 34.13 40.50 N/A
ACT-400U 400 230/1/60 R404A 2-1/2” NPT 364 26.13 28.50 43.50 14.75 7.50 36.63 45.50 N/A
ACT-500U 500 575/3/60 R404A 2-1/2” NPT 406 26.13 28.50 43.50 14.75 8.63 36.63 45.50 N/A
ACT-600U 600 573/3/60 R404A 3” 150# FL. 602 30.88 37.38 55.50 19.63 8.63 45.50 58.63 N/A
ACT-800U 800 575/3/60 R404A 3” 150# FL. 613 30.88 37.38 55.50 19.63 8.63 45.50 58.63 N/A
ACT-1000U 1000 575/3/60 R404A 3” 150# FL. 717 30.88 37.38 55.50 19.63 8.63 45.50 58.63 N/A
ACT-1250U 1250 575/3/60 R404A 3” 150# FL. 816 30.88 40.94 55.50 19.63 10.38 45.50 58.13 N/A
ACT-1500U 1500 575/3/60 R404A 4” 150# FL. 1455 39.50 60.50 70.25 6.30 62.63 47.88 72.50 50.20
ACT-1750U 1750 575/3/60 R404A 4” 150# FL. 1570 39.50 60.50 70.25 6.30 62.63 47.88 72.50 50.20
ACT-2000U 2000 575/3/60 R404A 4” 150# FL. 1598 39.50 60.50 70.25 6.30 62.63 47.88 72.50 50.20
ACT-2500U 2500 573/3/60 R404A 4” 150# FL. 1653 39.50 60.50 70.25 6.30 62.63 47.88 72.50 50.20
ACT-3000U 3000 575/3/60 R404A 6” 150# FL. 1730 39.50 73.00 70.25 7.28 62.20 47.88 72.50 52.26
ACT-4000U 4000 575/3/60 R404A 6” 150#FL. 2150 39.50 88.75 70.25 7.28 62.20 47.88 72.50 52.26
ACT-5000U 5000 575/3/60 R404A 8” 150# FL. 3090 39.53 107.64 70.37 8.51 62.13 47.85 72.50 54.73
63 Morrow Rd.
Barrie, ON Canada L4N 3V7
Tel: 800-668-8448 or (705) 721-9500
Fax: (705) 721-8646